Date
3/26
3/31
4/1
4/6
4/9
4/13
4/14
4/20
4/21
4/22
4/22
4/23
4/27
4/29
5/4

Forsyth High School
2026 Boys Golf

Varsity, Junior Varsity

Opponent

Reeds Spring Invitational
Tri-Lakes Cup

Gainesville Tournament
Clever Invitational
Seymour Golf Invitational
Tri-Lakes Cup

Tri-Lakes Cup

Forsyth Tournament
Tri-Lakes Cup

Buffalo JV Tournament
Ava Tournament

Clever Best Ball Tournament
Tri-Lakes Cup

Lutie Tournament

Mid-Lakes Conference Tournament

Location
Away
Away
Away
Away

Neutral
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Levels
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Time
9:00 am
3:30 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am

4:00 pm
3:30 pm
8:30 am
4:00 pm

9:00 am
3:30 pm
9:00 am
8:30 am



