

Forsyth High School

2026 Boys Golf

Varsity, Junior Varsity

Date	Opponent	Location	Levels	Time
3/26	Reeds Spring Invitational	Away	V	9:00 am
3/31	Tri-Lakes Cup	Away	V	3:30 pm
4/1	Gainesville Tournament	Away	V	9:00 am
4/6	Clever Invitational	Away	V	9:00 am
4/9	Seymour Golf Invitational	Neutral	V	
4/13	Tri-Lakes Cup	Away	V	4:00 pm
4/14	Tri-Lakes Cup	Away	V	3:30 pm
4/20	Forsyth Tournament	Home	V	8:30 am
4/21	Tri-Lakes Cup	Away	V	4:00 pm
4/22	Buffalo JV Tournament	Away	JV	
4/22	Ava Tournament	Away	V	
4/23	Clever Best Ball Tournament	Away	V	9:00 am
4/27	Tri-Lakes Cup	Away	V	3:30 pm
4/29	Lutie Tournament	Away	V	9:00 am
5/4	Mid-Lakes Conference Tournament	Away	V	8:30 am